
DISTRICT PRIMARY sCHOOL CcoUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRINARY TEACHERS RECRUTTHENT 2009 AGE 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANRL OF CANDIDATES POR CORNVERS IONRON EC UR 70 GEN 

SINO RollNG e OB OMR . int Marks Cour Total REMA 

VILL-JIGACHI PO HNERA P'S 1AERA pA *43c03 11103203 AN HALDER 
22/05/89 GEN 10 008.00 5.00 7 8830.88 

PRADIP KUMAR HALDER 

ANAMIKA 
** LATE TAPAS DAS 

DAS VLL BAGA PO GAGtIA TA PS GAIGA TA p 4)24" 06/08/90 GEN 13.005.00 .00 7.38 30.88 

311117se2 OP IKUL ISLAM 
MD JUMMA AL 

LLENENDAAAR BLON DEANGA BO 

stT NDAIkAGAR in 743424 
VLL RAJAPUR GAGHATA PO RAMPUR EHATPARA 

GAIgHATA NOR uspis4 

12103/83 GEN 17.00 1.00 5.00 
78 3086 vP 

POLY SARKAR 

01/03/84 GEN 10.00 8.00 5.00 30 86 786 

3 "LATE MONOTOSH SARKAK 
C:AVUIt GUPTA SENS ANt: BADYA'ARA FO 

ALISAMN Or 

SARBANI BANERJEE 

521105S8NITAI CHANDRA BANERJtE 
11/06/81 GEN14.00 2.00 8| 30.85 

AUP APARA s BARA^AT 

prin:7DD12 
BABY KHAToON 

11100757 LATE MOHAMMAD ALI 
18/01/82 GEN 13 005.00 5.00 85 30.85 

vILLMATHURA AMDANGA PO BODAI WOANA uR 30/08/85 GEN 11.007.005 00 NAFISA PARVIN 

1111750SAIRUL ISLAM 
85J085 RW 

SUBRATA MUKHE RJEE CO-SONAI RANI DAS KANiINRA BADAMTALA POP 

GEN9.009.005.00 26/12/85 

211033 PRADIP MUKHERJEE 
853085 VP 

GAZI ZULFIKOUARALI CO A SA 28/11/88 GEN 0.0,00.00 
PU-RALIA VIA LE EO *** 

GAZI ZULFIQUAR ALI 
'83 

1024 GAD SOYAB AL 
ARPITA CHANDA CIO MUKUL CHANDA VILL -OINABANDHUNAGAR PO 

30.82 200 1/88 GE 14.006.00 2.00 .82 

101114 MUKUL CHANDA 
ARPAN DASGUPTA CO AShIS DASGUPTA HOUSE HO 29 uA L 13/12/90 GEN 12 00 6.005.00 82 

" ASHIS DASGUPTA 
vILL SWARUPNAGAR PO aENGLANI PS MONRUL 12 31110 MD ACHER ALI GAZ 

AZ 07/0782 GEN 0.008.005.00 80 360 

TAPAS GHOSH VILL-DEOPUL PO KAPUKURIA PS GAIGHATA 04/08/83 GEN 14.004.00 . 
iSTIDHAR GHOSH 

cint DireerpSest Tducalion 
Wes Brng orth 21 Pargar CTIsnet. Schoul Laucat0 

Wet Bensa Drietor 7 Drya 



DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
FAGEO PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITMENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATEs FOR CONVERSION FRON EC UR To GEN 

INo RolNO ar atepory ar n Warse cu Maks REMA 
ieTA GHOSH 

14 31112802 RANJNT GHOSH 

HAMIMPUR PS -SWAUPASA 20/07/88 GEN 6.00 
aD 7.80 30.80 

41271 

779 30.79 P 
51 ViLL CHAMPARUI PO AMDOBE PS BAGDA pn 143251 16/03/88 RINDAM ADHIKARY 

ASIT KUMAR ADHIKAKY 

GEN 14.00 7.00 2.00 
51115630 

7.7730.77 VP MO SAIFUL ISLAM 
16 11104817MD AYUB AL 

03/08/83 GEN 14.00 4.00 500 
" L ANA 

S 

974MD NASIR MONDo 
17 ""MD KALAM MONDAL 

VILL -GHOSH4PSUR PO -GHOSHPUR PS -sADURIA 01/12781 GEN 15.00 6.00 200 
7.76 30.76 P 

TANMOY SARKAR 

1811130 LATE TAPAN SARKAR 
vILL -CHHAYGHORIA PO CHHAYCGHORIA S -EONGAON27/08/86 

pin 743704 

ILL ADHATA PO -ADHATA PS AMDANGA pirn 743441 0201/89 GEN 13.00.005.00 

GEN 14.00 7.00 2.00 7.7630.76 

PRATAP GHOSH 
1110080 HARAN GHOS 

7.7630.76 

MAHAMMAD FAYJUL ISLAM viLl PARULIA PO PARULA PS -DE GANGA pin 45423 12/02/89 GEN 15.00 3.00 5.00 

11103406 
ZARINA BEGU 

sUDESHNA KULAVI 1 VILL TANTRA PO BAHBLA FS BASIA pn r4 09/03/89 GEN 10.00 8.00 5.00 7.74 30.74 

26111747s SACHINDRANATH KULAV 
VILL SHKTIGARH PO HONGAON PS BONGAON 14.00 3.00 5.00 8.73 30.73 J8/10282 KOWSIK GOSWAMI 

22 JIBAN KRISHNA GOSWAM 
HATTHUBA PO HATTHUBA P'S -HABRA pin 743269 9.00 8.00 5.00 D9/01788 GEN 8.7330.73 SAIKAT SAHA 

1110399sWAPAN KR SAHA 
NORANI DHAR 

245111348BAS DEB DRAR 
ViLL -GOPALNAGAR PO GOPALNAGAR PS -GOFAL 

27/08/90 GEN 14.00 4.005.0o 7.7030.70 
NAGAR Pn: 743282 P 

VIL HABRA PO MASLANDPUR FS-ARA D 6016/06/85 GEN 14.00 3.00 5.00 8.69 30.69 ANITA BOSE 
GOUR CHANDRA BOSE 867 30.67 P 

.00 ALOKE MAJUMOAR 

ANANDA MAJUMDAR 

VILL -BELGORIA PO -MUDEL HELGDRIA PS BADURIA 16/09/90 GEN 14.0 31110596 

ol Co 

S 9 Parganas 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY sCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITMENT 2009 HGENO: 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR CONVERS ION FROM EC UR To GEN 

RoNO aersN me 

..DEBARPITA PAUL 
11004"SANTOSH PAU 

CarOMRarkint ans | Co urMarks Tota REMA 

SREENAGAR PO HAURA PS -HANRA In. 143z5:3 12/07/89 GEN 12.00 5.003.50 9.15 3065 RW 

SATHI MALLICK 
SDANGSHU MALLICK 

51115624 
PO AKAIPUR PS GOPAL NAGAR pin 743710 

11/05/89 GEN 14.00 6.00 2.00 6.8430.64 

MLJANUR RAHAMAN vitt MASIA PO NAYABASTIA PS BADURIA in 030/06/90 GEN 12 00 5.00| 5.00 31109356 
AYNAL HOQUE 

.64 30.64 

TWINKLE DAW 

o51113564GOPAL CHANDRA DA TAW BAR CHARDAH ROAD PO 6ONGAON PS 

BONIGADN pA3 15/04/190 GEN 13.00 4.00 .00 B.63 30.63 

J111294 WAJ SARDAR 
3 *ABDUL KAHAR SAKD 

VIL BADURIA DID MONI ROAD PO BADURIA PSs 
IA irn.440 

viLL -BE RACHAMPA SAHDAR PAKA EAS***|18/05/87 GEN 12.008.00 2.00 
DAGA p 34 

02/05/88 GEN 15.005.00 200 3.61 30.61 

211103736 ADR ARAMED 
*ES AB0 NASSER 
SANGITA BISWAS 

d,60 0.60 

VILL KORAR BAGAN PO BONGADN PS BONGAON 

351113651 KRISHNA KANTA BISWAs 18/02/90 GEN 13.00 5005.00 
Pim 4 
ViLL-KHANTURA PALPARA PO-RAN A 10/03/79 GEN 8.008.00S.00 1 pin. 4343 

7.5930.59 
NIRUPAM MITRA 

1103903HARIDAs MITRA 8.57 30.57 

3SS1115479 IK DAS 
35 111"SWAPAN KUMAR D 

VIt-BORCHARA PO -BAIKARA PS -GAIGHATA 

an 7* 43245 
412766 GEN 9.009.00 5.00 

SAHINA SULTANA . 
31108 YOUSUF ALI 

VilL -MATHURAPUR PO KHOLAPOTA PS -ADN 11/04/84 GEN 10.008.00 5.00 
43428 

7.5530.5 

soUMIK DASS 
3731119 CHITTARANJAN DAS VILL-BLLAVPUR PO -TAHAGUNIA PS-BDURIA 20/03/90 GEN 11.006.00 5.00 8.55 30.55 

vRT MON 

31112018 
ILLSvARICACHHAPO BAUURIA PS SAUURIA nuRIL 

09/05184 
EINDO MONDAL 

GEN 15.00 5.00 2.00 .5430.54 

3931 108922 AIN . | VILL RAJAPUR PO MURARISHA PS HASNAEAD 

AE AFUDL ISLAM MONDAL P * 
05/03/89 GEN 12.006.00 5.00 7.53 3053 

iar 
retary 

Paroanas 
.Nortn 2 Parga: 

call 

loint DzactM oricol Education 
ural Priarpi , EAacatsn 



DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

PRINARY TEACHERS RECRUI THENT 2009 AGET 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OP CANDIDATES POR CONVERS ION FROM EC UR TO GEN 

ut DOB CateoryOMRMa nt Markso Marks .ICacu A Tola RF MA 

N O es hre RollNo 

1100242 A RUNDU 
ARIDAS KUNDU 

POUUARAJUK Ps BARASAT pn ro029 12/01/90 GEN 10.00 7.00450 
9.03 30.53 P 

MD AMINUL HAOUE 

41 111003B MD JAYNAL ABEDIN AKTARI 
VILL-CHOWwMOOA 

PO MUDIAHAT P'S BARASAT 01/06/84 GEN 11.00600 500 8.513051 

488 ABRATA PAUL 
42 11104BSANTOSH KUMAR PA 

LL HAIADPUR 
PO KHANTURA PS-HARA 

02/02/88 GEN 14.00 3.00 5.00 
8.51 3051 P 

1114042 MTRA 
451114042 SUKUMAR MITRA 

ILL SANEKPUR PO SANEKPUR PS COAL NASAK 02/08/96 
pAT743701 
ITKHOLA ROAD RAILBAZAR PO -BNGNU P 

GEN 15.005.00 2.00 8.49 30.49 

4411 NIKHIL BHOW 
12/12/89 EN 15.00 5.00 2.00 8.493049 V 

BONGAON p 43c9 

LZA SARDAR CHO AHOUL MAZID SARUAR VILL -MERUUAM 
PU 

MERUDANDI PS -BASHHA Pin 4S2 
12/06/88 GEN 13.00 7.00 2.00 

31109665 
ABDUL MAZ0 SARDAR 

3048 P 

sOMIK CHAKRABORTY 

46311 MILAN CHAKRABORT 

VILL GUALFOTA PO-EAS RHAT Ps BASIRHA 

pin 743411 
KBD ROAD NATUNBAZAR NEA SBAN 09/02/88 GEN 14.00.002.00 

SASINHAT PS -BSHAI pn:44 
vILL GOAL PUKUR PO -SECENDARNA A P5 *N 01/05/89 GEN 12.00.005.00 

|05/01/81 GEN 12.00 5.00 .00 8.45 3045 
T 

SAYANTAN KUMAR 

4731108"BISWANA TH KUMA 
3041 9.41 

MD SHAH ALAM 

MD MAHABUBER RAHAMANN 
8.40 30.40 RW 

BRISTI MAHAJAN CO TAPAN SAHA VILL BARASAT PO-ARASA P 06/03/90 GEN 10.00 7.00 5.00 
|-5ARASAT pin rUu124 

vILL KUMARPUR PO SOHAI KUMARPUR PSE GAGA 02/01/80 GEN 9.00 8.00 5.00 
4 BABUL KANTI MAHAJAN 

8.40 3040 

MD NAZMU ALAM 

1110239 
MD ABDUL LATF 

8.39 30.39RW 
743423 

sUMAN GHOSH 
513110 TAPAN KUMAR GH 

VILL KACHHARI PARA NEAR BASIRHAT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL BASIRHAT NURIH 24 Pu 
pin 441 

04/05/87 GEN 14.00.00 2.00 .3630.36 

GOPAL PAUL 
5231108z0 PRASANTA PAUL 

VILL MAMDPUR PO -TAKI MAMUOPUR PS 

HINGALGANJ pir 743AI5 13/02/90 GEN 14.00 6.00 1.00 

&etayCunc PAUL 

paoaga 

.530.35 

Dstorth 
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Chelnct Court 
Dstri 2 Pargana O1n LrectaE1 Stal Education 

thc at. North 24 Pargald-

iarasa Waral 



DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL cOUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUI'TENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDTDATES POR CoRVERSLON PROMEC UR *O sEN 

SNc RoliNo 
Car R Irt MaksCo arMav ata REMA 

53 1116084 
ARA TIM CHOWDHURY 

$33 MAINAK CHOWO 
PO HONGAON PS BONGAON pen 743235 

26/02788 GEN 1100 6.00 5.00 8.34 3034 

s4511158s40 wisH BASU 
PARTHA SAROTHI BASU 

SANTIGARH DAS PAHA PO 8CNGAON PS BONGAON 17118 GEN .00B00 .0 33033VP 

55 11103s54 ONOAL 

SHRIDA" 
vILL SAMUDRA PUM PU-SAALDDRAPUR PS ASHOK 

0510490 GEN |12.00 500.00 833 30 33 
11100363 ANASH BHATTACHARYA 

S TAPAN BHATTACHARYA 
1576/012 KALYANGARH PO KAL TANGARH F PSR 

24/03/83 GEN 15 00.00 1.00 8.3030.30 

$7 31111419 A ROT CHOUDHURY 
$73a SUBRATA ROY CHOUDH 

SHYAMNAGAH RMO BL-O FI 33 KOLKATA-S5 
02/01/78 EN S.0.00 1.00 

8.23 0 
MO ALIAR RARAMAN GA wILL MOHANP'UR PO HASNAIAD PS-HASNAEAD 

GEN 16.00 .00.00 9/08/79 823028 
MO EACHuN G 

11104060EBASIS GHUS 53 
KARTICK CHANORA G 

VIL MALLICK PUR PL auBARIANGA ICHAPUN PS 

FIAESR P 26/01/82 GEN 12004.00.00 10 8.2830.28 V 

S MITALI GH 

50 311008 BIDHU BHUSAN GHOS 

VILL rAWANPURU -BASIRIAT COLLEGE PS 

27/11/81 GEN 11.00 9.00 200 82J027 V 
ASIA pir r434 

01s42 AANGIK RABIR-

o MDU YEAKU 
VL-SOHAJ PO -SOAI KUMARPUR PS -DEGANGA 

n 743423 
2212/81 GEN .005.005.00 8.27 

" 
pin 

VILL BADARHAT PO PRITHIBA PS -1ABRA pun ra)ro405/02 GEN14.00 7.00 1.00 MAMONI PAUL 027 

52 10 DINoBANDHU PAU 
142 BAMSIBAGAN LANE PO -BARASAT S-SAASA08/03vesGEN 13.0 6.00 2.00 SUPRIYA 63 0 SUDHIR SAHA 

280 26 RW 

AARA 
DLOCK HAROR PO SONAPUKUR 

pin 743502 
821 30.21 MD JAHIRU iA 121174 GEN14.00020 41798 

JUMMAN ALI MOLA 

65 31109262 A 
RATTACHARYA -

TACHARYAA 

VILElTHARI 
PO -HITHARI PS -SWARUPNAGAR 

art3 

821 3021 VI 
11/10/90 GEN Z.00.0.00 

C ntPva nar par 
ict n 24P 
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h 24 Pargan 
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DISTRICI PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
6 PR IKARY TEACHERS RECRUITENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PEL OF CANDTOATE5 FOR CONVIAS ICN FRCH EC UR TO GEN 

Nure RNO Faun Nure tMarns Coa s ol REMA 

SUAUDOIN AHAMED VALAPu -suRUE s-BADIJH P 44 8 20 3020 31108991 01/04779 GEN 11.00 600 5.00 
SAFIQUEUDDIN AHMED 

721105368 TA DAS GOAL PARA ICHAPUR FO AWABIAN O AA 04/12169 GEN 110000 00 3019 
KR DAS *** 

1190343 TTAH 
1930.19 VP 

AOEBAD 

s1100535 SWANATH MONDAL 
A s ASHOK NAGAR 1001/90 EN 18.0000 100 i930.19 

ONDRLA BANEREE 
11117820 ALOKE BANERJEE 

PUHBACHAL NR SUKANTA SANGHA ILOKN BAA SA P26/084 GEN 11.00 5.00.00 
BARASAT pm 700124 

9.18 30.18 

MD SAHANAJ RAHAMAN KANCHIAKA PS-AMDAGA pM4 01/01185 GEN 14.0000 2.00 818 30.18 

KHABIBAR RAHAMAN 
COBAHUL SAHA VILL ASHOKNAGA MAHAPKAUO 27/10/88 GEN 14.00 6.00 200 SUPARNA SAHA 

T2 BABUL SAHA B.18 30.18 

VILL-CHAMPPUKUR PO -CIAUPAPORDH s wsiNA05/0189 CHIRANJIT MUKHERJEE 

DIPAK MUKHERJE 
SHIBAJI ACHARYYA 

GEN 15.00.00 200 s30.18 P 

p41 
VILL SANGRAMPUR PO SANGRAM"U PS uesinn 23/01/89 GEN 15.005.00 1.00 

Din74422 
PO HRIDAYPUR Ps BARASAT P 01 

14 SAMARENDRA ACHAR 
8.1 30.1 P 

7111002as AY MODAK 
7111003MHOKAN CHANDRA 

23/01/89 GEN 15.005.00 2.00 B.1 30.18 

30.19 TILAK KUMAR DAS AR A ATI PARA O TAKI PS " IASNAIAD 210/89 GEN 00.0 

.18 
T 11094sALOK KUMAR DAS pin 4c 

100044 ANWITA DAS 

SAILENDRA NATH DAS 

o oDAOUH P GEN 1.00 3018 .18 

L RUL 
PU -GDBARLANGA PS HABRA 23/05/90 GEN 14.0o6.00 2.00 0.1 J0.18 1101497 A NANDI 

Jolat DronrSchoe Elucatbon 
P Ppor 

Rarasat, 1nF 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY sCHOOL CoUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRINARY TEACHERS RECRUITMNT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATEs rOR COVERS 1ON FRON EC UR To GEN 

Fathers a 
OMR nt Marks Co urMars oa E KOWNO 

ae 

MITHUN MALLICK LL -BADURIA PO-BADUHIA PS -8ADURIA p743401 0204/87 GEN 14.00 5.00 200 9.15 30.15 
HARADHAN MALLICK 

SuJOY SEN GUPTA 
$3 0zD ASHOKE SEN GUPTA 

BANKIM SARANI NEAR PALAKHEP CL UM PO 

HRIDAYPUR PS BARASAT pin 700127 
15 30.15 04/01/88 GEN 15.006.00 100 

PARTHAJIT KARMAKAR 
* DEBAPROSAD KARMAKAR 

VILL NOERA PO BABLA PS SAS RIA pir rai 02/0489 GEN 13.00550 2.00 7.65 30.15 
AMINUL ISLAM 

SAMOUL 1SLA 
VILL BASIRHAT PO CHAITA P'S-SAS HHA pin 43*4"06/10/89 GEN 900800500 8.15 30.15 

DEBASHISH CHAKI vILL -GARPARA PO GOuARDANGA PS-HABRA 

*1110382*SHUDHANGSHU CHAKI 
10-1190 GEN 11.00 600 5.00 8.15 30.15 pm 741262 

ViLL 1 NO GURDAHA PO -SHYANAGAR PS JAADOAL 
17/12/90 GEN 14.00500 2.00 ADITI SARKAR 

9 *"AVLUIT SARKAR 9.15 30.15 pin 743127 

UIWAL PAUL 
98 RANAJIT KUMAR PAUL 

STAFF QUARTE R HABRA PO HABRA PS -HABHA 

Z8/0 6GEN 14.00 00 2.00 .143014 pin 7431253 

CxO MO WAZED MONDAL VILLATUHIA AON 10/01/90 GEN 14.006.00 1.00 SALMAN NASRIN 

9931108 ABU HOSsSAIN GAZ 
9.14 30.14 

5AUURA 

RUBIA KHATUN 100110A0 EIAKUB ALU GA 

VILL GOBINDA PUR PO BHEEA PS HASNABAD 27/10/90 GEN 15.00 4.002.00 2.1430.14 

ADITI BISWAS VILL BASRIHAT PO HASIRHAT PS BASIRHAT 16/06/88 GEN 11.006.005.00 8.13 30.13 01 31108444 
JA TINDRANA TH BISWAS 

RATNA MANDAL 

102 ASHOKE KUMAR MANDA 
VILL-BAVWANPUR PO BASIRUAT COLLEGE PS 

0105/83 GEN 00 81230.12 P 

103 1115717 ATA SARDER 103 113 SHIBPADA SARDE 

VILL KAHANKIA PD KA HANKLA FS GAGHATA 

26/030GEN 2.00 0 8.12 3012 P 

KOUSHIK CHATTERE NAGAR VILL NARAYAAPUR PU nA 29/08/85 GEN 15.005001.00 11192298 04 e"DURGADAS CHATTERDEE 9.11 30.11 ASHOR NAGAR pir 74J222 

etaCu 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL cOUNCTL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

PRIARY TEACHERS RECRUITMENT 2009 FACEN 
MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR CONVERS ION FROM EC UR TO GEN 

RolNo ae De ang OMR Maknt Mks Co c as0 REMA 

SANGHAMTRA GH GHOS HAHUPARA PO GOUAHOAWaA VS ABA 

7445 13/04/87 GEN 14.00 4.00 5.00 14105084 
SANKAR GHOSH 7,113011 

HIPRA CHAKRABORTY 
11100934 S4B ASHOKENACIAK PO ASHORENASAK FS AJUk 25/10/88 GEN 12.008001.00 9.1130. P 

AMIR CHAKRABORTY 

YED ERADAT ALI 

VLL MONILHATI MRARA) PO EHAMLA DEGONGA 25/03/88 GEN 15.005.00 200 11110129 8.10 30.10 5YED SAHADAT ALI 

PHALGUNI RAKSHIT LL -HAIDADPUR PO KANTURA PS ARRA 
11104661 10/090 GEN 16.00 00 1.00 8.10 30.10 AJOV KUMA HANSU 

ANUP UMAk GHOSH- VILL BATSALA PO PUTA FS ASHOK NAGAR 
07/01/82 11104003 GEN 9.00 8.00 5.00 6.090.09 

VILL MALATPUR PU CHAITA PS BASIMAT Pr *09/12/83 GEN 9.008.00 5.00 1109431 

8.09 30.09 
e ULHE RA PO-SAMANGACH15/01/86 GEN 17.00 .00 200 11101746 

BAR B093009 
M AZAD 

12 31119531LATE CHAND MAHAMMAD SELM 
LeAR PO-IAPUR S ASNABAD pin 74342910 10/08/87 GEN 15.00 4.00 2.00 8.09009 

HREYA DAS 
" * 

SANTI RANJAN DAS DATTAPIJKR PS AUR 
PL 

0901/88 GEN 15.005.00 1.000 0930.09 
RANA KAR 

14 DLP KAR TPUL NORTH PO -MASiANLUR *" 30/01/89 GEN 14.005.00 2.00 

OpTHDO 

9.09 30 09 T 

SAHIDUR MONDAL 

1151113317 MATIAR MONDAL ViLI MEMER PLUR PO MEDIA HAT Ps O 02/01/90 GEN 9.008.00500 30 09 

111039PABITRA KANTI SAA 
MI ARA NARALIA ROAD 

+HALPUKURIA PS iABRA i 7439 IA PO 

21/06/90 GEN T1.008.00 2.00 0930.09 
"11149sAESHPAL 

MBAN PAL 
VILL-SUBHAS NAGAR PO. -BONGAUN s BUNGN 

30/06/90 GEN 12.008002.00 py 743236 TE 8.0930.09 

th 24P 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

PRINARY TEACHERS RECRUITHENT 2009 

MEDIUM GALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES DOR CONVERSTOH FROM LC UR TO GEN 

REMA 
OH aa CRM Int Mans0 r Ma 

GEN 9 004.0 2.0 90800B T 
25/11784 

"PARTHA SARATH ROY CHOWOHURY |P 4323 
5111393s Mi GHOSH 

GHOSH 

t PANCHPO1A PD PAMCHPOTA P' aAA I 04/03/08 GEN 16.00.001 B.06 30.06 V 

S HARH ANDRA AUL VLL BANBANA PO HABRA 

L eELTA PO -BELTA PS -PALNAGAK p 3030/0185 GEN 15 006.00 1.00 

30.05 w 
SEN |13.05.00 500 7.05 

0206-90 1410347s AUL 
uBAL CHANDRA PAUL 

30 04 B.0 

DIBAKAR HAZRA 5111939 ATE DILIP 
J0.03 19/10/75 GEN 18 00 .00 .03 GFETANJALIADPTT LAT 431 3 JE550t RUAD Do ARYA 

11101300 BANAMALIPLR PO 
BARASAT S-SAASAT pm 20124 

VILL DINAANDJ NACIAR PO -BONIADN PS 

BONGAON 43435 

GEN 17 0000 1.00 
9.03J0.03 P 

01/06/85 

1213 AVA RANI SAHA 
V4l aARUNHAT PO -BARUNHAT PS IASNABAD 10/04786 sEN 4.00.00 1.00 0 03 .03 sRAJUL ISLAM MANDAL 

""ABUL MANDAL 
VILL HASNABAD ICAUTALA) PO -5 MULIA P'S 04/0288 GEN 1.o005.00 SIT D 0 03 

7 * ANATH BANDHU DAS 

ILL HUTA PASCHIM PARA 
PO PAIUA PS 

AKDA4 pir 

11/04/90 GEN 1200 7002.00 1.0 033003 ARTHA KUNDU 

2620 DILP KUD 
MO AMINUL HAGOE GOLABAHl HAR PS S" 21/01/73 GEN 6.0 w 

1100330 12 MO RASHED AL pIr 44 
WLL-DEBALAYA HO -DERALAWA PS-DEGANGA 30.01 TAMALI MONUAL 

2 10210 ANIL MONDAL 
22/02)86 GEN 9.00 B.00 5.00 

l ATORIA PO ATUHIA P'S-BADIRLA pen 741427 
28/0478 GEN 14.0500 100 29 31108GSz 

D KUMAR MONDAL 

ILL TANTRA BO BALA PS BASTAT 1442 22/0V/80GEN 15.00 5.00 2.00 00 30.0o 
30 MANAS KUMAR BASU 

CoCouncs 
let Dhectlac Eduatio Nortih 24 argana ric 24 P MGana 

dayFunuty West i Earasa a og 



DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIHARY TEACHERS RECRUI TMENT 2009 1 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDTOATES POR CONVERSlON PROMEC OR 20 E 

RonNG Fahes Nr 
62PRAAP CHANDRA BISWAS 

Calojgur MMarht se Maks E e 

-
VILL SHIMUL PUR PO -THAKURAGA PS UAI *22/1284 GEN 00 ANASH CH BiSWAS 00 0.00 pn.74 3287 

MAERUN NESSA 
ANCHAN NGAZI 

CIO JAKIR HOSSAIN UIEXER VILL NALMGRA PLU RA 16/02/90 GEN 13.00 4.005.00 NAL KORA PS.BASR IAT pn 743413 
J31113138 

0.00 

13321107798 VA MUKHERJEE 
MOHITOSH MUKHERJEE 

VILLBAACKPLJHI PO AMAPs H 

in 743193 
22/11/85 GEN 13.00 7,00 1.00 

MAMPC sHOSH-
11102161 

VILL ADPURPO ADIL P'S eLAN 1004/86 GEN 16.004.00 1.00 8592999 SUOHIR GHOSH 

SUSHMITA GANGULY BARASAT PS 

091209 GEN15.0000 1.00 9 2.9 9511100769 
SAMBHU NATH GANGULY 

136 31109907 MONDAL VILL RAHARHATI P) HDLAPOTA Ps BASRHAT 

ANLJAN KUMAR MONDAL 

ADARSHA PALLI PO GurA 25/0490 GEN 9.00 
371410u PRASANTA KUMAR GHOS" 14103885 H 

vILLKOLSsUR PO OLsUR PS UEGANGA 4AM29/11/90 GEN 14.00 00 00 
138111032828unuAnER ATH 

sONJIB KOLE 
39 LAXMI NARAYAN KOLE 

PO KANKURGACHI Fs PHOOLHAGAN P 7aA 0205/85 GEN 0 D 97 

CO Ni NAN SA O SHEEA 03/10/B GEN8.00 00 USANTA SAHA 
97 

140 0 sUKUMAR SAHA 
LARJARA ANEJEE 

NRIPENDRA KUAN 
WILL-DAKUHA CHANIPARA ST RO PO IARURA 012/86 
AA p r43z4 

CO DIPENCRA KUMAR FAL SALAHLA 13/08/83 GEN 900 8.00 500 

uEN14.00 6.00 1.00 8.562 96 

4211102752 NA KHAN-
A "*LATE BDHAN CHANDR 

7.552 95 RW 

HAN 

91109e04 oAABILLAH 

MD ABCUL MALEK 

wILL HAJBAjHIA PG - JAtsJHNATT PS BADURIA 

130e EN 

AaCo 

Jucalon nPaganas aras 

sa roe.. 



DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

PRTHARY TENCHERS RECRU1TENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PAHRL OP CANDICATES POR CONVERS1ON FROM EC UR TO EN 

REWA 
Rollko 

DCR CWR int Marks Co ar ota 

RW 
ARGHA BISWAS 20/02/88 GEN 17 00 4.00 1.00 299 

6 42" PROKASH UISWAS 
2992 MO SAMM HASAN VILL BASIRAT DO EGUMPUR P5 -SASHAT 0/0 1/89 GEN 16 00 5.00 1.00 

j1108968 43 MD SASUZZAMAN 
wAauP V. MIRAP'UR PO CHAR(iHAT "S SWAHUPAGAS 15/07/89 GEN 15.00 00 100 792 2992 SANJAY BiSWAS. 

3 " oEBENDBA NATH BSA ** 

PARTHA SAATH SAA 
FARA P SUNHDAATGA PS MAHRA 03/12/87 GEN 7.00 00 

110440 4 412 
HEMANTAUA SAA 

V NiF DTA PALLY Do GMA ASHOREAGAR 02/11190 GEN 14.006.00 1.00 891 2991 
1118154 

0SH 

BARAJPUR PO AME SWARPUR P5 -ASMABAU05/1184 GEN 14 005.00 100 
DAr 743426 

29 90 CHAN NORA DAS 
49 311106A HINATH DAS 

ARSAD ALI SARDAR 
1s0 ABUL HOSSAIN SAHDAR 

VILL NOAFARA nARAMPLR PS ASHABAD 

D AM 
210490GEN 11005.00 5.0 $90 2.90 V 

TAPAS KUMAR OA 
1911104z33S SADIAN MU 

ViLL LAXMPUR PJ-iOBARDANGK PS HABHA 
070181GEN 15 00400 2.00 8929.89 

SUHEN WANOAL 

9 "HARE KISA 
0 APE *RSHMA RANLAL VILL 
PO CWARGAT PS SWARUPNACGAR p 44 25193 uE 8. 00100 0 7 8929 9 

RW 

wLL SANGRAMPUR PIO SANGRAMPUR PS -BAS 5/01754 EN 
53 3111" 

NEMA CH SO 
474 

sARA YAN SOM 

TANGRA PO FAMFUH A 9AHA PS GAAI1O7/87 GEN 14.005.00.00 s4111537 .6 

OUSTAV CHATTEREE 
***DURGADAS CHATTERJEE 

ARMO BAMERJEE 

306 ASHOKENAGAR PO ASHOKLNAGAR PS ASHO 07/06/89 GEN 14 005.00 1.00 
NAGA Dn7A1222 

29.87 .. 

VL MPUGANDI PO MEAULANCI PS -HAS FHAT 
24/1090 GEN 15.00 4002.00 2987 87 

154 TANUSR BAMEREE 

, w Cour a 

ucatia ortIPaganas 
al ua 34Pganas 

Loon Pat 2 Pau 

7 



DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUI TMENT 2009 PAE 

MEDIUM!:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATEs FOR CONVERS1ON FROM EC UR TO GEN* 

Cra Tal REMA 
SMAILHI HOQUE 

4 MUJAMMEL HOGUE L-SmAHALIP9 -SANKARPLUR PS KHARSAAM 
O5/0369 GEN 15.00600 1.00 7852 85 RW 

1108308 EZAMAN MONDAL 
ANARUL 1SLAM MONDAL 

VL-1PAPUR PO HARGARIA PS SWARUA 240290 GEN 9.00800500 pIn/4224 785985 

OBiR DAS 
PROOYUT DAS 

PO HATTHUBA PS HAHRA In 42b? 
03/0648 GEN 17.D000 1.00 1110483 

SANJOT SAROAR t TANCRA PO BARUNHAT PS HASABAD D3I05-90 GEN 14 00 00 1.00 a294i JAGABANDHJ SARDAR 

DIPANKAR SAA PO NOAPARA P'S HARASAT in 700126 25107/77 GEN 16.00 783 29.83 151 t1100126 
PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHA 

SAMIUL ISLAM 
142 "HEDAYETUL 1SLA 

ViL-ASHAINATI PU -ASHAKATI P'S -HAJRIA 
97S66 GEN 13.00 7.00 1.00 B2 982 

74340 

SABYASACH BHATTACHARJEE VLL TARAGUNA PO TARAGUNA PS BADURA 010290 GEN 13.00300 5.00 881 2981 **a SANAT KUMAR BHATTACHARJEE pn74140 

23/01/79 GEN 13.00 700 100 9.79 
*310924 1 A BAADH SPNESIHA VL DAKSHIN CHATRA PO -UAKSHN CHATHA Ps 

879 BACURA pm 
LAL BAND 

3145 DTA 
N N DUTT MAYANPAIY PO 43'04 

1507185 GEN 14.00.00 00 23.75 8.79 3110412 LLI 

LL MAL LPLR PO KALUPUR PS BLLN PI 23/07190 GEN7.00 9.00 S.00 8.78 2978 9113412 unOSH 
NARATAN CHANDRA GHSH 

PD MADHABPUR PS AMDANGA gn 70125 

1010487 GEN 10.0 700 .00 7.T7 29 11104112 ARUF 
ABDUL SAMAD 

102304 SLAM 
E E ABI 

VILL -NARAYANFJR PD LAK.SHMPUL PS HABRA 
00281 GEN16.00000 .76 Z9.76 

tsar rgan, 

, taorin 2 
We Sen 

Nort 

Fcet arsot oni 24 Phrganas 



DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITHONT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES POR CORVERS1ON PROM EC OR TO a 

Fares iore 
.PRAMTA SADHU 
PRASANTA KUMAR SADHU 

B Calrgor ak Marks La cur Marks a EMA 

VILL JOYGACHI RATHALA PO 1BHA PS "A 
741253 

28/11/86 GEN 9.0o 8.00 5.00 7.76 29,/6 

ABIT TA PAUL CO sUNIL KUMAR AICM VLL NETAJI NAGAR PO 

ALANGA P$ -HIABRA pin 7432 
VILL ATIA PO MATIA Ps BASIRHAT pn /43437 

1 LATE RADHESHYAM PAUL 07/06/88 GEN 16 00 5.00 100 29.76 7.76 

AFRUJA KHATUN 04/10/87 GEN 17.004.00 1.00 7.74 9.74 
ALI 

SAMCHUR ZAMAN 
3 31109"ABDUL HAMID vILLJASAI KAT PO -JASA ATIPSEADURA 

pin 741401 21/09/8 GEN 15 006.00 100 7.74 29.74 

A M MD MAHFUZ ALAM VIL RAGHUNA THPUR PU RAGHUNA THPUR PS 
17/10/68 GEN 13.00 700 2.00 7.74 9.74 

"LATE-ABU ZAFAR MD SAMSUL ALAM BASIRHAT pin 743428 

REJAUL MOLLA HAWNIA P0 BAWNIA Ps -SANDE SH NAI p faae17/09/89 GEN 15.006.00 1.00 7.74 29.74 

731 RAFIQUE AHAMED MOLLA 
SK HALIM 

1T o7SK MOTAR RAHAMAN 
SK HAL M CO SK MOTIAR RAHAMAN VILL GANKGNIA POP GEN 15.00 3.00500 673 29.7 RW 

-PARULIAPS DEGANGA pin74423 

SAF ALAM 

7 31110514 LATE ALI HOSSAIN 

VILL PATLIKHANPLR Pd-EARPATUPS HASNAEAD 03/09 
oin 74 

VAL-JH KRA PO -JIKHA PS GAGHAA B "20/12/86 GEN 18.00 3.00100 

03/0583 GEN 15.00 5.00 2.00 7.73 29.73 

PROSENJIT DAS 
LATE ARUN KR DAS 7.7329.7 S1113683 

sUMANA SARRAR 
sUBHAS CHANDRA SARKAR 

3612 HRIDAYPUR STATION ROAD PO HRIDAYPUR PS 
20/08/9 GEN 15 00500 1.00 29.73 8.73 1103715 HARASAT pin 

VILL BERGOOM PO BERGOOM Ps HABRA pn.4340 16/09/90 GEN 15 004.0000 SHUVOJIT PAUL 
7.73 

11093 
NAGENDRA NATH PAUL 

C:O MADHABi DAS VILL SAINALA A 11/09/82 GEN 14.005.00 2.00 AMT DAS 8.72 29.72 
RATAN CHANDRA DAS 

9231110438 ANGR MANDAL 
PEAR AL ANDAL 

VILL MIRZAPUR PO HAHLA 02o 1/90 GEN 15.004,00 1.00 .72 3.1 

COu 
ict Prima as 

NOIt P 
cut DitecLe al eerel icaton duct 

Earasat. Norti 24 irgati.y 



DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITMENT 2009 GENDE 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI 
PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR cONVERSION FRON EC UR TO GEN 

oNo 

ULAN 
8 CategaryM a int Marks CorMars ot EMA 

VLL-SRIMANTAPUR PO SULKA DURGAPUR PS OA01/02/90 GEN 15 00 00200 pirt 7a370 
s1114628 sURESH A 

.72 29.72 
KAUSHIK M 

ClO SRIANIL MONDAL VILL HARIARPUR PO 11102285 M 
23/05/80 GEN 13 400.00 R MONDAL -HRIDAYPuR PS BARASA pin.ru 29.70 70 

4829 ONDAL 
MONORANAN MONDAL 

u AHGHYA MONDAL VILL CHAMPABARIA FO 

BONGAONPS BONGAON pin 741239 
5 06/02/81 GEN 15.00 8.0 1.00 770 29.70 

9794 RAMAN 
L SARDAR 

RANJAN CHAKRABORTY 

RATAN CHAKRA BORTY 

ILL-SARUNAT (S PO -BARUNHAT PS HASHABAD 
29/11/83 GEN 13 00 7.00 1.0 8.7029.70 p 743426 

VEKANANDA HOAD PO BARASAT FS BARASAT 
PT./L024 18/03/84 GEN 13.00 7.00 100 8.70 29.70 1101156 

2116358 TA BISWAS 
210 SAMIR BISWAS 26 TARUN PALLY DESMAPRIYA NASAR PO ELGARIA 18/05/84 GEN 13.003.00 6.00 .70 29.70 BELGHARIA 700056 " 

MD ABDUL HAMID 

a2 MD ABUL KASHEM 
VILL SANiuARIA PO -MATA PS -tASIHA 1 07/05/87 GEN 18.00 2.00 1.00 B.7029.70 

PRITISH MONDAL I9 121 SANJIB MONDAL 
VILL SAHAPURINR TCWN HALL) PO -RNAuA 

* 10/10/87 GEN 11.00 5.00 5.00 870 29.70 ABRA Dm:743273 

TANMAY SAHA 
ARABINDA SAMA 

PO-BONGAON PS -BONGAON p 43235 J1/03/88 GEN 14.00 5.00 2.00 19 St115632 7.70 29.70 
PAYELS SAILA 

192 311120 APURBA SAILA 
VILL ISWARIGACHA PO BADURA P'S BADURIA 

pin 743401 
21/11/89 GEN 1.00 7.70 29.7o 

AVICK CHAKRABORTY 
113 11104693 

ARUP CHAKRABOR 
Cia GOKUL CrANDRA PALUL VILL BARASAT PO 

29/12/89 6.004.00 1.00 8.70 2970 -EARASAT Ps -BARASAT pn /00124 

1411101327 RAJ HOSSAIN 
AD AFSAR A 

VILL-GOLABARI BAZAR PD -50LAHARI BAZAR PS 
EARASAT pm 43423 

17 SOuTH STATION ROAD DAKSIN PO ALARAF 20/06/71 GEN 11.005.00 5.00 

06/05/88 GEN 15.006.00 1.00 7682968 P 

95 21105843 
ANVA BHATTAGHARYA 

SAILESH BHATTACHARYA pen 700105 8.6729.67 

nd Eduation School Co 
Piancn 24 Pa 

Patgan. Gngcn ECuta Coui 
3tict Pim 7 

oth 24 Pary9nas sa'. NC 
Salt Lake L, *okatà iLU 



DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
AGE PRIHARY TEACHERS RECRUITYENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CADIDATES FOR CONVERS1ON FRC ZC UR O GEN 

AcaderneTo 

clNO he Nare 
06 OMR S t Marts Co curM EA 

SWAPAN KUMAR SARA 29.67 8.67 VILL JANASPHUL Pa-JANP1LL PS-HERA pe 43288 0301/31 GEN 15.00 5.00 1.00 
1103594 "LATE ANIL SA 

REZINA KHATOON 25.8 vILL -ATPULIR PO 2At AR PUR PS-BASIRHAT 

19197 
23/0381 GEN 15 D0 00 2.00 

SAHADAT MOSSAIN SARDAR 642946 P 

P 
SUBAS KRISHA BHADURY NONCHAPoTA PO BAEDAH FS -HRGUA D J4de 06/08/4 GEN 9.00 

1 LATE ACHINTYA KRISHINA BAUR 
29.6 9.64 

PANARONDAL 
191112 PARTHA SARATHI 

VILL MADHYAMGAAM 9 AEIAL PR PS AASA 20/11r87 GEN 1300 u 

P B.66 6 VILL-TAKI NEAH MSSION) PO TAR PS "ASABAD 0/09/88 GEN 5.000000 

D.43425 
MOHINI BOOK HOJSE O GHANDAA AAR P 2/06/86 GEN16.004.002.00 

2283AAN DAS 
GURUPADA DAS 

2965 w 
755 

20 51113405 SAHA 
201113 SANKAR SAHA 

09/06/73 GEN 16 00 3.00 2.00 6429.64VP sOURINDRA KUMAR DEBNATH PO GHOSHJH PS -BATDURIA p 7418e 

20231111 LATE BROTINORA DEBNATH 8.642964 AYUB ALI MONDAL 
11101290 3 COLOMEY Ps ABRA De 7413 02/1076 GEN B.00800 500 

203 
GOLAM AHAIR DAL 

vILL TEA PO xHARURALA PS DEGAMGA p 144: 01/05s GEN 1700 3.00 100 8.642964VP 
11104752 

14/0287 BEN 15.004001.00 uTPAL KUMAR DAS 

05 *ASHutoSH DAS 

PO-PAHOPS VOHANPUR pir 24 

22/06/88 
64 04 RW 

MO VILL CHAYANI PO PAKAPCLE PS -ADTK 
AFAK 

"JAMAL UDOIN MOLLA 
BADURIA PO BADUHIA PS -BAD 0s/05190 GEN17004.00 1.00 7.62 2962 ANTIM RARAN 

*"HARIBUR RAHAMA A 005.00200 29.61 UBMRA CHAUDHUR 
2011101212 

y SAROJINIDALLY 
FO NAEAPALL Y PS HARASAT 

11/11/72 GEN1400 .00 2.00 

ATE PARMAL BIKASH CHAUDHURI 

oint Diretor S alcn Con 
y91 ourd tiorh 24 Paryars Pi 

Baraa8, Tioral a gas 

amsal. Norti 2t Pren 15 



DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIHARY TEACHERS RECRUITENT 2009 FAGE 

MEDIUM-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR CONVERSION FRCM ZC UR T0 GEN 

ae A cadernc 
REMA Rollho uddres atngoryCM Maks nt Marks Gc u 

SARMISTHA GHOSH CiO MRITYUNJOY MANDAL PO BARASAT PS BARASAT 15/0879 GEN 14.00 6.00 1.00 8.61 2961 T 
1099 NEMAI CHANDRA GHOSH 

MST NAZIA SULTANA P 
0 1100"MD SAHIDUL HOOUE 

VILL-ISLAMTUR PO KADAMIAGACHI P'S BARASAT 

00125 6/02/6 GEN 14.006.00 1.00 8.6129.61 

MD MAKSUD RAHAMAN 
1 

MD MASUDAR RAHAMAN 
VILL DEWAN ATI PO HADIPUR PS DEGANGA 

pin 743443 
8.60 29.60 03/0882 OER TE.00 005.00 

BARUN KUMAR MONDAL 

2121N909 SACHIN CH MONDAL 
ILLULAHANCAUR PD BYRA PS BAGDAH 

16/06/83 GEN 15.00.00 2.00 7 58 29.58 

UTAR BAL URIA MASZID EARI ROAD Po NABAPALL KIS KHAT 12/10/88 GEN 12.009.00 1.00 7.582958 RW 

11102640 
ROMICH HHA B15 

MOTINAGAR SODEOPUA NORTH 24 PGs Pa-SUvEUR 11/10/90 GEN 14.00 5.00200 KHAROAHA i 
B.58 29.58 SHELLY DUTTA 

214 2196 SAMIR KUMAR DUT 

5UBHAMOY MUKHERJEE L AERA N AS UA | 25/11/81 GEN 16.00 4.00 1.00 8.57 29 57 RW 

110783SHIV KUMAR MUKHEE 
2210 /89 GEN 13.005002.00 FATEMA KHATUN 

21s11100138 MD KHABIRUL ISL 
ERAPu RITHIBA PS HABRA 

.57 2957 

LFAN 
FARKPO -SAHASAT PS BARASAT 

in 70 134 
5 00 29.56 11194544 U KUNDE 

217 110AS**LATE RADHYASHYAM KUND 

03/1283 GEN 1040 00 

BANAMALIFUR PO BANASAT PS ARASAT 702420/1290 GEN 16.00 3.00 1.00 29.56 
2871 sHEK DUTTA-

TA 
9 56 

ite 11102nMADHUSUOAN 
12/105/87 GEN 8.008.00 5.00 VILL SHERPUR JADURHATI PO JADUErATIPS 

4.55.5 AMEIYA KHANAM 
AB 

110850 BADURIA Dn 743293 

EAST CHANGDANA FO BELPUR PS DEGAMGA12/09/90 GEN 10.0 7.004.00 
pin 743423 

85595 KHAT N 
220 11101205 MDMORSHED KHAN 

PRABIR MUMAR DUTTA wVILL BADURIA PO -8ADURIA PS BADUA B 001286 GEN 13.00 6.00 200 84 29.54 

3110993 

**PRADiP KUMAR DUTTA 
Aelat Cour 

laist Direttor okSthool cation rman 
Paqad 

atranas 
th 24 Pa 

Notih 

iarasat. Dr 2 Partganils 

Dar3921. Non 24 PaOns 
atUT1 



DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITENT 2009 FACN 

EDIUM:A -BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR CONVERSION FROM EC UR TO GEN 

alNo DOB CalegorDu Mrknt Mans o uMs DMR u tnt Maris Cocur al REMA 

ARS SEN 

GUNJAN AFPAR TMENI, 15 BM BANERIEE ROAD Po 

-BtlGHARA PS-BELGHLARA P 70006 8.53 255 21054"ARUN KUMAR SE 0211/78 GEN 15 005.00 1.00 

31113108 KOSAD GHOSH 
RAMA PROSAD GHOSH 

VI BELGHIA PIO NOuEL BEL 25/0290 GEN .0 
28.53 9.03 

. 4J427 

SUDIPTA SEN 

a10 suJT SE 24/03/88 GEN 1500500 100 a52 2952 

261117173 A MANDAL 
BAZLURE RAHAMAN MANDAL 

VILI NATHKURA PO -BAHBARIA PS -DHANTALA 8.52 2952 05/06190 EN 14,006.0o 1.00 

pin 740 
VILL CHAMPAPUKUR PC GEANPAPUMU P BA3MHA05/06190 85229.52 RW KOUSHIK DAS GEN 14.00 6.00 200 

31112144 

4 TUSHAR KARI A 

ILL PRITHA PU FRITHA PS SR Pr 10.08/90 GEN 1406.00 100 85229 52 RW 
DIPAYAN CE 2111088PARESH CHANDRA DE 

cO HARAS DEY VLL ANAMALIONru saA 3 28/08/90 GEN 13.00800 1.00 2952 CHAYANIKA E 

2811103628 HARASIt DE 
752 

AASAT p 700124 

cO 1AMAL A L N 10r10/54 GEN 12 00 800 1.00 
ROAU PS HABHA p. s14 

.. 8.5129.51 RW SUMITA DAS 

219 110 BHAJAN CH DA 
JRA VILL NAKJCR PO-RISINAU 10/02/86 GEN 15.004002.0 8.S1 29.51 

111695 GoLAM MOHAMMAD S gin. 731215 

HRATI HOUSING ESTATE L IG 24 PO NIMTA PS NA28r03/07 GEN 14.00 6.001.00 2951 8.51 0710 uA GHOSR 
23 a BASuDEV GHO 

PRASENJIT MANDAL 

232 1049 PRABIR MANDAL 
VILL BAIKUNTHAPUR PO MASUNDPA*3 *V 21/06187 GEN15.00.00 1.00 23.51 .51 

vILL MANIKNAGAR FO MANI 1ALPa *anon 12/06/88 GEN16.00 00 200 BiSWADIP SARRAK 
233 SANKAR PRASAD SARKAR 

.51 29.51 

VILL-5UBAS AGAR FO.NI. UN PAZ 

05OB/90 GEN 14 005.001.00 29.51 234 11101648 WAJUMOAR 
| PROBR KUMAR MAJUMDAR 

AreNrcou 
lajnt Direclofol hoc Ecafian Cc aursn 

SeTLal 
gtrct Primaly School Coun 

Nartn 24 Parga 
oth 24 Palgd 

Sal Lak : C. Fulata 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL cOUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIMARY TEACKERS RECRUITHENT 2009 FA . 19 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL. OF CANDIDATES FOR cONVERS ION FROM EC UR TO GEN 

emic shes Nre DC6 CMeo OWR aFhIt Marns Co cuMars REMA 
MO NAZMUL HOSSAIN 

235310 NURKASHEM GAZ wLL PEARA PO -GANDHARBAS"UR PS -BADURIA 17/1/90 GEN 12.00 7.00 2.00 S.S129.51 

43427 

SAMRAT GHOSH 
236 21107767 192 PALINDRA NATH TAGORE ROAD PO BEDIAPARA PS 29.50 SUJIT KUMAR GHOSH 2S10785 GEN 14.00 5.00 1.00 50 

237 11102839 A SLTANA MO SIRAZUL AGOE 
ILL RAZIFARA MAIN ROAD PO-KAZUARA PS BARASA 20/0288 GEN 9.00 0 .00 .50 29.50 

pin rUu13 

1110915 aATULLAH 
SEBGATU OLLAN VILLALIANI NORTH PO KALIANI PS DEGANGA 

M 743423 
13/11182 GEN 15.00 5.001.00 B492949 

sUMiTABHA SUR 

»s15382 VIRL BHANNAPARA PO-CHANDPARA BAZAR PS 

GAIGHATA pin 74324 12/04/83GEN 14.00 s.00 2.00 492949 f ROHIT KUMAR SUR 

40t115880 AKRABORTY 
AJIT CHAKRABORTY 

VILL HARUA RAJAPUR PO kMARUARAAPUR PS 

BONGAON pm:74324 
GEN 10.006.0 5.00 20/04/87 8.49 29.49 P 

TAMALIKA JANA 

243111t3KAMALESH KUMAR JARA 
LL GHOSH PUR PO -G1OSH PUR PS 

SANDESA25/10/88 GEN 15.005.00 2.00 4929.49 43442 

AC $2/6 SALT LAKE CiTY SECTOR 1 PO BiDAN NAGAR 28/06/89 
NORTH BIDHAN NAGAR NORTH 24 PGS pin 70004 

EN 2.00 8.00 1.00 

PANIATI ANGLES NAGAR PO PANHAT PS KILA08/06/90 GEN 16.00 3.00 2.00 

SOMRITA DAS 

242 TAPAS DAS .492949 VP 
SBRATA PAL 

24 SHIBU PAL 4929.49 VP on 10k X0114 

SHREYA SARKAR 3211034 AJT SARKAR 
VLL NRMAN PO NIRMAN PS SWARUPNAGA 

3286 
244 01/0 19 GEN 800800 5.00 849 29.49 VP in 7 

SAMIM PARVEJ 
245 04 

ABDUL GAFFAR 
VILL-BARUNHAT PO -BAHUNHAT PS HASNABAD 

|18/08/80 GEN15.00500 1.00 84829.48 Vf oin.2 3426 

24 A LATE SAMIR GHOSH 
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